8.35-
8.50

9.00-9.15

9.15-
9.35

9.35-10.35

10.35-
50

10.50-12

12.12.55

1.00-2.00

2.00-3.15

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Registration Lunch choices

Morning tasks

Worship

Guided
reading

Maths

Open the
book
assembly

Guided
reading

Maths

Handwrii
tng

Maths

Worship-
Rev.

Guided
reading

Maths

Celebrati
Assembly | Bryan

on

Guided
reading

Maths

Playtime

English

RE

English

English

English

Playtime

Lunchtime in the dining hall

Spelling

PE

French Hand
wriitn

g

Science

Art

Music

KS2
Wor
ship

History/Geography

Computing

SCARF

PE




