	8.35- 8.50	9.00-9.15	9.15- 9.35	9.35-10.35	10.35- 50	10.50-12	12.12.55	1.00-2.00		2.00-3.15	
Mon		Morship Guided reading		Maths		English		Spelling		PE	
Tues	Lunch choices	Open the book assembly	Guided	Maths		RE		French	Hand wriitn g	Science	
Wed	Registration Lur	Handwrii tng	Maths Maths Maths			English	hall	Art		Music	KS2 Wor ship
Thurs		Worship- Rev. Bryan				English	Playtime Lunchtime in the dining hall	History/Geography		Computing	
Fi	Morning tasks	Celebrati on Assembly	Guided	Maths	Playtime	English	Playtime Lunchtime i	SCARF		PE	